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ACCESSCORP 22.50 22.10 21.65 22.00 23,373,262 511,782,515 -2.22% -7.76%
ETI 36.00 36.00 35.50 35.50 475,456 16,925,617 -1.39% 26.79%
FCMB 10.80 10.80 10.20 10.40 7,404,567 77,526,135 -3.70% 10.64%
FIDELITYBK 18.75 18.75 18.40 18.70 7,288,019 134,724,523 -0.27% 6.86%
FIRSTHOLDCO 31.50 31.65 31.10 31.50 8,648,359 272,189,542 0.00% 12.30%
GTCO 85.50 85.35 85.00 85.00 10,694,750 910,079,544 -0.58% 49.12%
JAIZBANK 4.50 4.51 4.41 4.51 6,007,839 27,018,180 0.22% 50.33%
STANBIC 112.35 0.00 0.00 112.35 298,906 33,318,910 0.00% 95.05%

STERLINGNG 7.50 8.00 6.75 7.50 7,328,926 53,698,581 0.00% 33.93%

UBA 41.00 41.00 40.00 40.00 15,919,845 646,064,208 -2.44% 17.65%
WEMABANK 19.25 19.45 18.55 18.85 90,881,852 1,710,149,467 -2.08% 107.14%
ZENITHBANK 59.90 60.20 59.90 60.00 22,459,245 1,347,220,363 0.17% 31.87%
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AUSTINLAZ 2.90 0.00 0.00 2.90 520 1,451 0.00% 59.34%
BERGER 39.00 37.05 35.10 35.10 686,379 24,708,501 -10.00% 75.50%
BETAGLAS 393.70 0.00 0.00 393.70 798,587 294,119,249 0.00% 506.63%
CAP 73.00 0.00 0.00 73.00 123,265 8,793,618 0.00% 92.11%
BUACEMENT 180.00 0.00 0.00 180.00 354,993 58,906,426 0.00% 93.55%
CUTIX 3.25 3.30 3.20 3.30 2,284,349 7,392,222 1.54% 43.48%
DANGCEM 660.00 0.00 0.00 660.00 1,767,573 1,050,826,989 0.00% 37.84%
ENAMELWA 45.00 0.00 0.00 45.00 10,400 421,388 0.00% 133.16%
MEYER 16.15 0.00 0.00 16.15 403,882 6,295,287 0.00% 91.58%
UNIONDICON 7.75 0.00 0.00 7.75 8,866 68,074 0.00% 7.64%
WAPCO 132.00 132.00 131.00 131.00 4,548,156 597,458,289 -0.76% 87.28%
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BUAFOODS 692.50 0.00 0.00 692.50 124,268 79,618,174 0.00% 66.87%
CADBURY 62.55 0.00 0.00 62.55 1,201,161 68,062,607 0.00% 190.93%
CHAMPION 14.40 13.05 13.00 13.00 1,465,825 20,109,653 -9.72% 241.21%
DANGSUGAR 55.60 0.00 0.00 55.60 977,425 54,857,387 0.00% 71.08%
GUINNESS 170.00 176.70 176.70 176.70 9,706,931 1,690,319,715 3.94% 151.53%
HONYFLOUR 21.90 0.00 0.00 21.90 1,687,089 34,436,351 0.00% 247.62%
INTBREW 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 2,674,968 31,665,335 0.00% 116.22%
NASCON 99.00 0.00 0.00 99.00 772,384 71,210,170 0.00% 215.79%
NB 70.00 67.00 67.00 67.00 1,322,196 88,738,446 -4.29% 109.38%
NESTLE 1730.00 0.00 0.00 1730.00 13,826 23,830,473 0.00% 97.71%
NNFM 84.30 0.00 0.00 84.30 8,103 625,642 0.00% 92.03%
PZ 39.50 39.70 38.50 39.70 2,684,173 105,264,326 0.51% 63.37%
UNILEVER 75.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 55,671 4,144,663 0.00% 127.62%
VITAFOAM 94.00 0.00 0.00 94.00 1,555,023 131,554,946 0.00% 308.70%
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ARADEL 717.50 0.00 0.00 717.50 1,253,885 873,654,731 0.00% 19.98%
CONOIL 190.70 0.00 0.00 190.70 53,819 9,694,241 0.00% -50.75%
ETERNA 35.50 0.00 0.00 35.50 211,989 7,289,426 0.00% 46.09%
JAPAULGOLD 2.09 2.12 2.09 2.09 3,751,202 7,863,746 0.00% 1.95%
OANDO 41.50 40.25 40.00 40.00 3,763,456 151,405,946 -3.61% -39.39%
SEPLAT 5917.20 0.00 0.00 5917.20 130,998 706,202,036 0.00% 3.81%
TOTAL 640.00 0.00 0.00 640.00 6,609 3,806,916 0.00% -8.31%
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ELLAHLAKES 10.85 11.93 11.00 11.75 14,291,069 168,791,967 8.29% 271.84%
FTNCOCOA 4.80 4.80 4.80 4.80 2,157,910 10,638,988 0.00% 163.74%
LIVESTOCK 7.40 0.00 0.00 7.40 738,178 5,061,073 0.00% 79.61%
OKOMUOIL 1110.00 0.00 0.00 1110.00 90,662 91,603,618 0.00% 150.00%
PRESCO 1480.00 0.00 0.00 1480.00 115,708 166,590,497 0.00% 211.58%
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NGXGROUP 56.55 0.00 0.00 56.55 389,567 21,180,596 0.00% 107.52%
SCOA 7.10 0.00 0.00 7.10 66,074 471,179 0.00% 244.66%
TRANSCORP 45.00 44.00 44.00 44.00 668,181 29,119,629 -2.22% 1.15%
UACN 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 518,987 31,251,732 0.00% 90.78%
Return to Top ^
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AIICO 3.74 3.74 3.65 3.74 2,385,135 8,808,857 0.00% 161.54%
CONHALLPLC 4.09 4.26 4.04 4.26 78,338,818 317,303,322 4.16% 23.48%
CORNERST 6.00 5.52 5.41 5.52 3,647,149 20,156,616 -8.00% 53.33%
CUSTODIAN 42.45 38.50 38.50 38.50 1,004,271 38,675,444 -9.31% 125.15%
GUINEAINS 1.23 1.15 1.14 1.15 2,009,071 2,311,379 -6.50% 41.98%
LASACO 2.50 2.56 2.27 2.56 11,686,012 29,449,039 2.40% -17.15%
LINKASSURE 1.85 1.82 1.80 1.80 2,055,371 3,720,737 -2.70% 52.54%
MANSARD 14.00 13.30 13.30 13.30 32,348,919 430,585,694 -5.00% 62.20%
MBENEFIT 3.50 3.74 3.33 3.74 6,384,563 22,655,472 6.86% 513.11%
NEM 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50 572,053 16,138,608 0.00% 151.14%
PRESTIGE 1.51 1.51 1.48 1.48 1,589,901 2,366,756 -1.99% 22.31%
REGALINS 1.17 1.08 1.07 1.08 1,104,178 1,212,123 -7.69% 44.00%
ROYALEX 1.90 0.00 0.00 1.90 391,116 721,721 0.00% 90.00%
SOVRENINS 3.08 3.10 2.80 2.80 3,158,081 9,577,779 -9.09% 150.00%
SUNUASSUR 4.80 4.55 4.55 4.55 1,040,774 4,755,598 -5.21% -57.67%
UNIVINSURE 1.15 1.15 1.14 1.14 19,050,198 21,736,769 -0.87% 72.73%
WAPIC 2.82 2.99 2.82 2.99 1,351,410 3,943,857 6.03% 32.89%
VERITASKAP 1.91 1.90 1.85 1.85 4,598,431 8,631,930 -3.14% 34.06%
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ABBEYBDS 7.20 0.00 0.00 7.20 19,219 131,774 0.00% 140.00%
AFRIPRUD 14.35 14.35 14.35 14.35 850,610 12,112,671 0.00% -30.17%
ASOSAVINGS 0.94 0.90 0.85 0.90 16,155,892 13,828,921 -4.26% 80.00%
DEAPCAP 1.59 1.73 1.59 1.73 1,481,543 2,428,145 8.81% 46.61%
NPFMCRFBK 2.95 2.95 2.95 2.95 457,455 1,316,060 0.00% 72.51%
UCAP 18.10 18.10 17.85 18.00 6,117,465 110,202,552 -0.55% -11.76%
VFDGROUP 10.90 10.40 10.40 10.40 2,443,050 25,877,249 -4.59% -76.58%
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HMCALL 4.00 3.90 3.90 3.90 997,246 3,892,668 -2.50% -18.41%
JBERGER 140.00 138.90 138.90 138.90 941,326 131,483,923 -0.79% -10.53%
NIDF 115.00 0.00 0.00 115.00 156,212 17,627,101 0.00% 2.95%
UPDC 6.59 0.00 0.00 6.59 1,001,214 6,110,729 0.00% 314.47%
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FIDSON 42.00 40.00 37.80 40.00 728,907 27,863,240 -4.76% 158.06%
MAYBAKER 16.50 17.60 17.60 17.60 651,121 10,698,668 6.67% 87.23%
NEIMETH 5.20 0.00 0.00 5.20 1,002,407 5,301,766 0.00% 127.07%
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CHAMS 3.01 3.30 3.20 3.20 3,294,827 10,622,097 6.31% 60.80%
CWG 16.20 16.95 16.20 16.25 4,479,480 74,371,647 0.31% 111.04%
ETRANZACT 13.25 0.00 0.00 13.25 40,519 533,692 0.00% 103.85%
NCR 17.60 19.35 19.35 19.35 156,663 2,977,814 9.94% 287.00%
NSLTECH 0.77 0.80 0.74 0.75 5,894,554 4,448,877 -2.60% 19.05%
OMATEK 1.30 1.42 1.19 1.19 3,337,571 4,247,162 -8.46% 63.01%
TRIPPLEG 4.91 0.00 0.00 4.91 5,128 22,678 0.00% 139.51%
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AIRTELAFRI 2270.00 0.00 0.00 2270.00 601 1,500,697 0.00% 5.24%
DAARCOMM 0.93 0.92 0.84 0.92 6,143,993 5,301,251 -1.08% 46.03%
LEGENDINT 5.26 5.26 5.26 5.26 909,427 4,810,136 0.00% -6.74%
MTNN 477.00 0.00 0.00 477.00 2,370,473 1,112,535,338 0.00% 138.50%
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GEREGU 1141.50 0.00 0.00 1141.50 1,026 1,054,112 0.00% -0.74%
IMG 32.40 0.00 0.00 32.40 920 29,728 0.00% -14.62%
MULTIVERSE 13.00 11.75 11.75 11.75 456,311 5,573,989 -9.62% 59.86%
TRANSPOWER 342.00 0.00 0.00 342.00 80,143 24,668,015 0.00% -4.97%
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ABCTRANS 4.24 0.00 0.00 4.24 361,633 1,454,702 0.00% 244.72%
ACADEMY 7.50 0.00 0.00 7.50 134,829 928,356 0.00% 150.00%
CAVERTON 5.10 0.00 0.00 5.10 399,263 2,114,893 0.00% 119.83%
CILEASING 5.58 5.05 5.03 5.03 1,756,758 8,878,570 -9.86% 32.72%
EUNISELL 64.90 70.90 65.50 70.90 1,204,011 80,536,476 9.24% 267.93%
IKEJAHOTEL 17.35 0.00 0.00 17.35 38,364 728,792 0.00% 54.22%
LEARNAFRCA 5.85 0.00 0.00 5.85 142,532 813,861 0.00% 30.00%
NAHCO 105.50 0.00 0.00 105.50 554,600 58,729,098 0.00% 129.10%
REDSTAREX 10.20 0.00 0.00 10.20 127,330 1,176,495 0.00% 131.29%
RTBRISCOE 3.15 3.40 3.40 3.40 237,289 804,079 7.94% 36.00%
SKYAVN 80.60 0.00 0.00 80.60 66,846 4,970,102 0.00% 140.96%
TANTALIZER 2.15 2.15 1.94 2.00 8,352,112 16,772,354 -6.98% -2.44%
TRANSEXPR 2.15 0.00 0.00 2.15 25,000 50,544 0.00% 55.80%
TRANSCOHOT 174.90 0.00 0.00 174.90 6,412 1,027,996 0.00% 50.78%
UPL 5.05 5.10 5.10 5.10 1,791,801 9,400,515 0.99% 32.47%
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